SETWB INDEX CONSTITUENTS

For calculating the index during Jul 1 - Dec 31, 2023

(Published on Jun 16, 2023)

No. Symbol
1 AAV
2 AOT
3 BA
4 BCH
5 BDMS
6 BEM
7 BH
8 B1C
9 BTG
10 BTS
11 CBG
12 CENTEL
13 CHG
14 Com7
15  CPALL
16  CPF
17 CRC
18  DOHOME
19  GLOBAL
20  HMPRO
21 KEX
22 M
23 MEGA
24 MINT
25  OSP
26 RAM
27  SIWD
28 STA
29 THG
30 TU

Reserve list of SETWB

1 AURA
2 RBF
3 RCL
4 SNNP
5 TVO

SETWB Inclusion: AAV, AOT, BA, BTG, CENTEL, MINT

SETWB Exclusion: RBF, RCL, SABUY, SINGER, TVO, VIBHA

SETWB Company
ASIA AVIATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

AIRPORTS OF THAILAND PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
BANGKOK AIRWAYS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANGKOK CHAIN HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANGKOK EXPRESSWAY AND METRO PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BUMRUNGRAD HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
BERLI JUCKER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BETAGRO PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BTS GROUP HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
CARABAO GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CENTRAL PLAZA HOTEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
CHULARAT HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

COM7 PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CP ALL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
CENTRAL RETAIL CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
DOHOME PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SIAM GLOBAL HOUSE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

HOME PRODUCT CENTER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
KERRY EXPRESS (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
MK RESTAURANT GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
MEGA LIFESCIENCES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

MINOR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
OSOTSPA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RAMKHAMHAENG HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
SCGIWD LOGISTICS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SRI TRANG AGRO-INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
THONBURI HEALTHCARE GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI UNION GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

AURORA DESIGN PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

R&B FOOD SUPPLY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
REGIONAL CONTAINER LINES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
SRINANAPORN MARKETING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI VEGETABLE OIL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Sector
Transportation & Logistics

Transportation & Logistics
Transportation & Logistics
Health Care Services
Health Care Services
Transportation & Logistics
Health Care Services
Commerce

Food & Beverage
Transportation & Logistics
Food & Beverage
Tourism & Leisure

Health Care Services
Commerce

Commerce

Food & Beverage
Commerce

Commerce

Commerce

Commerce
Transportation & Logistics
Food & Beverage
Commerce

Tourism & Leisure

Food & Beverage

Health Care Services
Transportation & Logistics
Agribusiness

Health Care Services

Food & Beverage

Fashion

Food & Beverage
Transportation & Logistics
Food & Beverage

Food & Beverage

For more information visit: www.set.or.th/th/market/index/setwb/profile

or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th
For SET index weight information, please contact Sale team

Rank by alphabet

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken in preparing and updating the data
to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any
kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions, errors, or omissions.
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